Tipo de informe: CLASIFICACIONES

£)) LIGALOCAL

Grupo: 24 LIGA LOCAL Temporada: 24/25

JORNADA 5

1 THE SUN BEAUTY CD PUERTA OSCUR - FABLE HOSPITAL BASKET MANIA

2 R.B.C. POPY MOTOS - BAR ENCANTO-FISIO NEXUS- B.P.
3 BASKET FLAT EARTH LA FRAGATA - C.B. EQUILIBRIO

4  C.B. ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE - C.B. ANDERSEN

5  ADESA MALAGA - TRINITY BASKET CLUB

6 C.D. PUERTA OSCURA +35 SUAREZ - RINCON BASKET CLUB C.D. PARQUE
7 C.B. MALAGA OESTE RAINBOW ENER - STREET BASKET LEGENDS

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de

Pos
lO
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12©
13°
14°

Equipo

C.B. ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE

RINCON BASKET CLUB C.D. PARQUE VICT
STREET BASKET LEGENDS

R.B.C. POPY MOTOS

ADESA MALAGA

TRINITY BASKET CLUB

BAR ENCANTO-FISI0 NEXUS- B.P. GALDO
C.B. MALAGA OESTE RAINBOW ENERGY
THE SUN BEAUTY CD PUERTA OSCURA
C.B. ANDERSEN

BASKET FLAT EARTH LA FRAGATA

FABLE HOSPITAL BASKET MANIA

C.B. EQUILIBRIO

C.D. PUERTA OSCURA +35 SUAREZ Y ROD

Juegos Deportivos

la jornada 5 (23/11/2024)

Ptos Jug Gan Per Inc
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TF
293
353
325
309
332
348
292
279
319
305
285
244
237
144

11

77-74
59-54
55-43
67-73
84-71
36-84
47-64

270
279
232
267
260
282
256
265
284
337
317
326
275
415

23
74
93
42
72
66
36
14
35
-32
-32
-82
-38
=271

1,09
1,27
1,40
1,16
1,28
1,23
1,14
1,05
1,12
0,91
0,90
0,75
0,86
0,35
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TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

+2
+4
+2

3
5

+1
+2

-3

26/11/2024 13:35



